KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

6 Desta Drive
Key ) Suite 4400

Midland, Texas 79705

Phone 915-570-0494

Fax 915-570-0465

To:  Whom It May Concern:

RE: STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT
Lease Name: PONTHOMME STATE
Well Number: #1 A - I8s- 332 ‘
County/State:  {opEPBY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO 33 D/ D330 [
Operator: CONCHO EXPLORATION, INC 3 5. pR5- 3L 5DF
Address: 550 W TEXAS AVE, SUITE 410
Address: MIDLAND TX 79701
Location:

I, CHOYR GILBERT, Contract Manager for Key Energy Drilling, Inc., 6 Desta Drive,
Suite 4400, Midland, TX 79705, declare that I am authorized to make this certification,

that I have personal knowledge of the inclination data and facts placed on this form and
that such data and facts are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Sworn to and Subscribed Before Me by the said ﬂ%

<X CHOYR GILBERT
Contract Manager

This the $TH day of pﬁPJQIL. , 2004 %
e ey wmzlmwp

gnature ofNotary Public
In and for the State of Texas

Lope TAHENDERSIA

Print Name of Notary Public

e 3
X (ﬁ LORETTA J. HENDERSON
» * o} Notary Public, State of Texas
e My Commisslon Explres 12-04-07




STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
PONTHOMME STATE #1
OPERATOR COUNTY
CONCHO EXPLORATION, INC EDDY
ADDRESS
550 W TEXAS AVE, SUITE 410, MIDLAND TX 79701
LOCATION
RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION} DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET] FEET DISPLACEMENT
224 2.24 0.500 0.87 195 . 1.95
708 4.84 3.250 567 27.44 29.39
854 1.46 4.000 6.98 10.18 39.58
951 0.97 4.000 6.98 6.77 46.34
1036 0.85 3.250 5.67 482 51.16
1109 0.73 2.750 4.80 3.50 54.67
1162 0.53 2.750 4.80 2.54 57.21
1224 0.62 2.750 4.80 2.97 60.18
1318 0.94 2.500 4.36 4.10 64.28
1412 0.94 2.250 3.93 3.69 67.97
1456 0.44 2.250 3.93 1.73 69.70
1516 0.60 1.750 3.05 1.83 71.53
1690 1.74 1.000 1.75 3.04 74.57
1972 2.82 0.500 0.87 2.46 77.03
2442 4.70 0.500 0.87 410 81.13
2945 5.03 0.500 0.87 4.39 85.52
3413 4.68 1.000 1.75 8.17 93.69
3859 4.46 0.500 0.87 3.89 97.58
-38.59 0.00 0.00 97.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 97.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 97.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 97.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 97.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 97.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 97.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 97.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 97.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 97.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 97.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 97.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 97.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 97.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 97.58
4 YA ,
JNAME OF COMPANY P
W KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC. / é/
gk v TELEPHONE NUMBER
CHOYR GILBERT - CONTRACT MANAGER (432) 620-0300




